56.50 cm

34.00cm

56.50 cm

34.00 cm

35.00 cm

GLOBO E;-‘

LIGHTING
GLOBO

ITEM No0.:48403

Carton No.:
QTY: 6 PCS

TUT

GLOBO article no.:48403

QTY: 6 PCS
N.W.: 7.92 KGS
G.W.: 8.6 KGS

MEAS:35X26.5X27.5CM
C/NO.:

GLOBO B;-‘

LIGHTING
GLOBO

ITEM No0.:48403

Carton No.:
QTY: 6 PCS

—

TUT

GLOBO article no.:48403

QTY: 6 PCS
N.W.: 7.92 KGS
G.W.: 8.6 KGS

MEAS:35X26.5X27.5CM
C/NO.:
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